ΟΡΙΑ ΠΡΟΚΡΙΣΗΣ – ΟΡΕΓΚΟΝ 2022
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	Άνδρες
	Αγωνίσματα
	Γυναικές
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	20.24
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	12.84
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	1.96
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	4.70

	8.22
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	6.82
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	14.32
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	Σφαίρα
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	Δίσκος
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	Σφύρα
	72.50
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	64.00

	 
	Έπταθλο
	6420

	8350
	Δέκαθλο
	 

	1:21:00
	20km Βάδην
	1:31:00

	2:33:00 (3:50:00)
	35km Βάδην (50km)
	2:54:00 (4:25:00)
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	4x100μ
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	ΑΝΔΡΕΣ
	ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ
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